NRA 155th Imperial Meeting
The Parting Shot
500x
The Challenge Trophy and Six NRA Gold Medals
1 Scoregasm

Captain:  Mr AM Sadler
Coach: Mr WCP Richards

Mr JM Ford

Mr AM Sadler
Mr RSF Shouler
Dr CD Haley
Mr AC Haley

Next Best Scores

2 Wellington College
3 Bradfield College
4 Asian Shooting Society

Total

75.11v
74.12v
74.11v
74.8v
74.8v

371.50v

Total

364.40v
361.38v
353.28v



