NRA 155th Imperial Meeting

The Parting Shot

500x

The Challenge Trophy and Six NRA Gold Medals

1 Scoregasm

Coach: Mr AM Sadler

Wr WCP Richards

	Total
Mr JM Ford	75.11v
Mr AM Sadler	74.12v
Mr RSF Shouler	74.11v
Dr CD Haley	74.8v
Mr AC Haley	74.8v
	371.50v

Next Best Scores	Total
2 Wellington College	364.40v
3 Bradfield College	361.38v
4 Asian Shooting Society	353.28v